
BAUVORHABEN

BAUORT

BAUHERR

ARCHITEKT

78250 TENGEN

DIPL.ING. ( FH )
RAINER WEZSTEIN

HOHENHEWENSTR. 6

BAUGESUCH

M 1 : 100

NEUBAU EINES
EINFAM.-WOHNHAUSES
MIT CARPORT
UND EINLIEGERWOHNUNG

WALDFRIEDEN 1
78250 TENGEN

FLURST. NR.: 371/1

SCHNITT A-A

GEZEICHNET: MÄRZ 2021, P. CZAJA

CHRISTIANE UND
DOMINIK SIBOLD
EMMISHOFERSTR. 14
78187 GEISINGEN
-LEIPFERDINGEN

SATTELDACH 20°

GEPL. GELÄNDE=

BEST. GELÄNDE
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BEST. GELÄNDE
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ERDGESCHOSS

DACHGESCHOSS

UNTERGESCHOSS

-2.835

±0.00

+2.835

-2.685

+0.15

+2.985

+7.17

+743.065mNN

+745.90mNN

+753.07mNN
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